
 

Mortgage payment $763* bi-weekly with 10% down 
payment, And be a landlord of 3 Bedroom Semi-
Detached Home Located Near Public Transit, 
Schools And Shopping. Built-In Garage Has En-
trance To The Basement With 9Ft ceiling. 

Mortgage payment $895* bi-weekly with 10% down pay-
ment   and enjoy 3 Bedrooms Freehold Town Home Situ-
ated On A Quite Street !! Offering Liv/Din Com/B , Family 
Size Kitchen With Large Breakfast Area, Huge Family 
Rm , Master With Ensuite And W/I Closet, All Good Size 
Bedrooms, Professionally Finished Basement With Bath-
room, Storage Area, Laundry And Rec Rm !! Landscaped 
Front And Back 

Mortgage payment $962* bi-weekly with 10% 
down payment,  3 Bedroom Semi In Very Desir-
able Area. Easy Walk To l Rec Centre, Schools, 
Transit, Shopping Whatever You Need!. Home Is 
14 Years Old And The Original Owners. Drive-
way Has Been Widened To Fit 2 Vehicles, Pot 
Lights, Corner Cabinets In The Kitchen And Extra 
Storage In The Basement. Master Suite Has A 
Jacuzzi Tub And A Stand Up Shower. 

Mortgage payment $1020* bi-weekly with 10% 
down payment 4 Bedrooms Solid Brick Fully 
Detached Home and   Professionally finished  
Basement With Kitchen, Rec Rm , Bedrooms 
And Full Bath. Fronting On To Park Situated In 
High Demand Area Of Fletchers Meadow!! 
Offering 4+1 Bedrooms , 4 Baths, Sep Open 
Concept Liv, Din And Family Rm With Fire-
place, Upgraded Kitchen With Granite Counter-
tops With Large Breakfast Area  

 

BUY . SELL . INVEST 

Mortgage payment $351* bi-weekly with 10% down 
payment. 2 Bed room, Clean, Bright, Rooms Just 
Painted. Brand New Refrigerator & Stove., B/In Dish-
washer As Is.  Balcony Looks Out To Bramalea City 
Center 

Mortgage payment $429.33* bi-weekly with 10% down payment.  
One Of Brampton's Finest And Best Kept Condos. Situated In A 
Great Location, This Bright And Spacious 2 Bedroom Suite Is 
Across From Shopping, Highway 410, And Close To Parks And 
Lots Of Walking/Biking Trails. Offering 935 Sq Ft, With A Separate 
Dining Room, Great Living Area And Large Eat-In Kitchen. Com-
mon Amenities Include Outdoor Pool, Exercise Room, Hot Tub, 
Sauna, Tennis Courts And Gatehouse With 24 Hour Security. 

Mortgage payment $481* bi-weekly with 10% down 
payment. 2 Bedroom Plus Solarium Unit With A 
Fantastic View Overlooking The City In On Of The 
Best Buildings In Brampton. Features Include Eat 
In Kitchen , Two Complete Bathrooms, Bright 
Solarium To Watch The Amazing Sunsets, Upgrad-
ed Broadloom And This Is A Nice Quiet Place To 
Call Home. 

Mortgage payment $605* bi-weekly with 10% 
down payment. Prestigious Renaissance 
Building In The Heart Of Downtown Bramp-
ton. Gorgeous 'Chanel Model' With 915 Sq Ft 
Of Open Concept Living. 2 Bdrms Plus 1 Den 
& 2 4-Pce Washrooms. Living Room Has W/O 
To Balcony With A Stunning East View. 
Upgraded W/Stainless Steel Appliances, 
Granite Countertop, Backsplash & Laminate 
Flooring In Liv/Din Rm. Includes 1 Parking 
Space And Storage Locker, Steps To Go 
Train, Shopping And Fine. Amenities Include: 
Concierge, Gym, Indoor Pool, Sauna, Library, 
Party Room, Yoga Room, Theatre Room And 
Large Terrace. 

Suba Bajwa, Sales Representative 
Gary  Multani, Sales Representative 

 

295 Queen St E  295 Queen St E, Brampton, ON L6W 4S6 

Office: 905-456-1000  / 416-456-1000     

Direct: 

(416) 

454.3485 
 

 Email : gary@garymultani.ca    

 

Direct:  

416.666.4959  

suba_bajwa@hotmail.com 
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 From APRIL, 2016... 
Govt Grant of $20,000  

Available for Peel Residents  
To Buy Their Own Home 

 You’re Eligible If you are currently renting  

          in Peel Region 

 Grant on first-come first-serve basis…  

 Contact me immediately!! 

647.891.2367 

Najeeb Sumrani 
 Sales Representative/ Real Estate 

 Residential  
 Commercial  
 Business  
 Investments 

Winner of Gold Award 2015 
 Home Life Maple Leaf Realty Inc. Brokerage. 

80 Eastern Avenue, Unit # 3 , Brampton,On, 
L6W1X9 

Office: 905 456 90 90  Cell   :  647 891 2367   

website : www.realtornumber1.com   

Oh ! By the way, I am NEVER too                                               
busy for your Referrals   

Najeeb Sumrani 
Sales Reprsentative 

MORTGAGE 
With Ram Singh 

*Bad Credit/No Credit-No Problem* 
 

 

 

 

647.628.3452 

Dir: 416.759.9111 

 

501-77 City Centre Dr. 
Mississauga, ONL5B 1M5 

 

 Email: ram_singh@centum.ca 

Ram Singh  
Mortgage Agent 
Lic. # M13000870  

- Guaranteed Sale of Your Home or I Will Sell it 
 For FREE** 

-  Access to Power of Sales Bank-Owned Prop-
erties and Foreclosures 

- First Time Home Buyers 

1200 Derry Rd East Unit 16, Mississauga L5T 0B3 

 

 


